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                        Looking for a specific listing? Maybe it went off the market!

                        

                        
                            
                                Don't fret! Just use the search on the right to search 1000's of listings for something
                                similar.
                            
                        

                        Want to Know What Happened to this Listing? Drop us a Line!

                    

                    
                        
                        
                            
                                Enter Your Email
                                
                            

                            
                                Enter Your Cell Phone
                                
                            

                            
                                Your Message
                                
                            

                          
                                

                                
                                    Accept Terms
                                    By submitting your message and personal details you are permitting us to 
                                        contact you by these means in response to your inquiry.
                                    
                                    *
                                    
                                    
                                        I would also like to receive email newsletters and periodic updates about real estate in my area and
                                        other related communications from Messina & Associates Real Estate. I understand I can withdraw my consent
                                        at any time. In addition, you also agree to our Privacy Policy and Terms & Conditions.
                                    

                                    Messina & Associates Real Estate, 1512 E Superior St, Duluth, MN 55812

                                

                        
                            
                            
                            
                            
                                Contact Us 
                            

                        

                        
                    

                

            

            
            
                
                    
                        
                    

                    
                        Property Search

                        
                            
                                
                                
                                    Location
                                    
                                      
                                    
                                    
                                    

                                

                                
                                    Types
                                    

Single Family 
                                        

Condos 
                                        

Multi-Family 
                                        

Commercial 
                                        

Farm 
                                        

Lot-Land 
                                        

Pending 
                                        

Contingent 
                                        

Coming Soon 
                                        

Backup 
                                    
                                

                                
                                    Style
                                    Attached 3 Levels Or Less
Attached 4 Levels Or More


                                

                                
                                    
                                        Beds
                                        Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+


                                    

                                    
                                        Baths
                                        Any
1+
1.5+
2+
2.5+
3+
4+
5+
6+


                                    

                                

                                
                                    
                                        Min
                                        Min
$25,000
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$175,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1,000,000
$1,050,000
$1,100,000
$1,150,000
$1,200,000
$1,250,000
$1,300,000
$1,350,000
$1,400,000
$1,450,000
$1,500,000
$1,550,000
$1,600,000
$1,650,000
$1,700,000
$1,750,000
$1,800,000
$1,850,000
$1,900,000
$1,950,000
$2,000,000
$5,000,000
$10,000,000


                                    

                    
                                    
                                        
                                            Max
                                            Max
$50,000
$75,000
$100,000
$125,000
$150,000
$175,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1,000,000
$1,050,000
$1,100,000
$1,150,000
$1,200,000
$1,250,000
$1,300,000
$1,350,000
$1,400,000
$1,450,000
$1,500,000
$1,550,000
$1,600,000
$1,650,000
$1,700,000
$1,750,000
$1,800,000
$1,850,000
$1,900,000
$1,950,000
$2,000,000
$5,000,000
$10,000,000
$15,000,000


                                        

                                    

                                

                                
                                    
                                        
                                            Min Sqr ft
                                            
                                            0
500
1,000
1,500
2,000
2,500
3,000
3,500
4,000
4,500
5,000
5,500
6,000
6,500
7,000
7,500
8,000
8,500
9,000
9,500

	
                                        

                                    

                                    
                                        
                                            Min Acres
                                            
                                            
		
                                        

                                    

                                

                                
                                    
                                        Year Built
                                        Any
1900+
1905+
1910+
1915+
1920+
1925+
1930+
1935+
1940+
1945+
1950+
1955+
1960+
1965+
1970+
1975+
1980+
1985+
1990+
1995+
2000+
2005+
2010+
2015+
2020+


                                    

                                    
                                        Max Year Built
                                        Any
1900
1905
1910
1915
1920
1925
1930
1935
1940
1945
1950
1955
1960
1965
1970
1975
1980
1985
1990
1995
2000
2005
2010
2015
2020


                                    

                                    
                                        
                                            Walkscore
                                            Any
Somewhat Walkable
Very Walkable
Walkers Paradise


                                        

                                    

                                

                                
                                    
                                        Options
                                        

Just Listed
                                                

Walkable
                                                

Fixer Upper
                                                

Newly Built
                                                

Open House
                                                

Adult 55+
                                                

Green/Energy Star
                                                

Horse Property
                                                

Golf Course
                                                

Pool
                                                

Water Front
                                                

Water View
                                                

Views
                                            

Reduced
                                                

Foreclosures
                                                

Shortsales
                                                

Not Distressed
                                                

Lease to Own
                                                

No HOA Fees
                                                

Seller Financing
                                            

Fireplace
                                                

1+ Garage
                                                

2+ Garage
                                                

3+ Garage
                                                

1 Story
                                                

2 Stories
                                                

3+ Stories
                                                

Deck
                                                

Basement
                                                

Primary on Main
                                                

Air Conditioning
                                            

Furnished
                                                

Allows Pets
                                        
                                    

                                

                                
                                    
                                        Keywords
                                        
                                    

                                

                                
                                    
                                        Search
                                    
	
                                
		
                                
                            

                        

                    
                

            

        

    
     
    
    
        
            
                
                About Messina & Associates Real Estate

                   Messina & Associates Real Estate has been providing residential and commercial real estate services in Wisconsin and Northeastern Minnesota servicing Duluth, Hermantown, Esko, Proctor, Two Harbors, Cloquet and the surrounding communities since 1982. 

 

Our team of full-time Real Estate Agents are available to help you buy or sell any home in the area because that’s all we do. We’re here to provide you with the most current real estate information and to share with you the latest housing trends in Northeast Minnesota.



 



A Tradition of Trust...

 



You can turn to Messina & Associates for knowledge, expertise and guidance in virtually every aspect of real estate and homeownership. 

 

So, whether you’re buying, selling or staying – moving across the street or across the country – we hope you’ll come to know us at Messina & Associates as your friends in real estate.
                

            

        

    

    
    
    
    
    
    
        
            
                
                    Areas We Cover

                    	
                                
                                Barnum
                            
	
                                
                                Beaver Bay
                            
	
                                
                                Brimson
                            
	
                                
                                Brule, WI
                            
	
                                
                                Canyon
                            
	
                                
                                Carlton
                            
	
                                
                                Cloquet
                            
	
                                
                                Cotton
                            
	
                                
                                Culver
                            
	
                                
                                Duluth
                            
	
                                
                                Ely
                            
	
                                
                                Esko
                            
	
                                
                                Finland
                            
	
                                
                                Floodwood
                            
	
                                
                                Foxboro
                            
	
                                
                                Fredenberg township
                            
	
                                
                                Grand Marais
                            
	
                                
                                Hermantown
                            
	
                                
                                Hibbing
                            
	
                                
                                Holyoke
                            


                        	
                                    
                                     Iron River
                                
	
                                    
                                     Isabella
                                
	
                                    
                                     Knife River
                                
	
                                    
                                     Lutsen
                                
	
                                    
                                     Mahtowa
                                
	
                                    
                                     Maple
                                
	
                                    
                                     Minong
                                
	
                                    
                                     Moose Lake
                                
	
                                    
                                     Poplar
                                
	
                                    
                                     Proctor
                                
	
                                    
                                     Saginaw
                                
	
                                    
                                     Silver Bay
                                
	
                                    
                                     Solon Springs
                                
	
                                    
                                     South Range
                                
	
                                    
                                     Superior
                                
	
                                    
                                     Tofte
                                
	
                                    
                                     Tower
                                
	
                                    
                                     Two Harbors
                                
	
                                    
                                     Wascott
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                                More...
                        

                

            

        
 
    
 
                            


                        

                    

                

            


 



  
  
      
          
              
                  
                      Messina & Associates Real Estate

                          
                              1512 E Superior St

                              Duluth,  MN 55812

                          

                       218-728-4436

  
  
                          
                              
                                  Should you require assistance in navigating our website or searching for real estate,
                                  please contact our offices at
                                  218-728-4436.
                              
                          

  
  
  
  
  
                      
                          
                          
                              
                          
                          
                          
                              
                              
                                                

  
                  

  
                  
                      MLS® Disclaimer

  
                      
                          
                          Lake Superior Area of REALTORS® All information deemed reliable but not guaranteed. All properties are subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal. Neither listing broker(s) or information provider(s) shall be responsible for any typographical errors, misinformation, misprints and shall be held totally harmless. Listing(s) information is provided for consumer's personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested
                          
                               in purchasing. The data relating to real estate for sale on this website comes in part from the Internet Data Exchange program of the Multiple Listing Service. Real estate listings held by brokerage firms other than Messina & Associates Real Estate may be marked with the Internet Data Exchange logo and detailed information about those properties will include the name of the listing broker(s) when required by the MLS. Copyright ©2024 All rights reserved.
Last Updated: March 13, 2024 5:58 AM UTC
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